SINCE 1909
JAPAN

Model

Power Supply

Power
Consumption

Capacity

Rated Pressure

Weight (Approx.)
Empty / Full

Water Proof

Width

Depth

Height

KDK Storage Home Shower

RG20AHM1

230V a.c. 50Hz

2500 W

20L
0.75 MPa [ 7.5 bar / 108.78 psi
8kg/28kg

IPX4

526mm

310mm

323mm

Product Specifications

RG30AHM1

230V a.c. 50Hz

2500 W

30L
0.75 MPa [ 7.5 bar / 108.78 psi
10kg/40kg

IPX4

704mm

310mm

323mm



